








































































































































Task Name

0%
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0%
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0%
0%
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0%
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0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
27%
27%
67%
100%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Duration Start

10 days
10 days

Obtain Stakeholder sign off 5 days
End user Training 87 days

Training strategy 8 days
Develop Training Strategy ___________ 5 days
Determine Training environment 1 day
Obtain stakeholder sign off 2 days

Develop Training Material 29 days
Create Training Development Schedule 2 days
Training schedule approval by stakeholders 2 days
Update Cogsdales training Material 5 wks

Deliver Training Material 25 days
Prepare Training Environment 10 days
Create training delivery schedule 5 days
Deliver New CIS Training 10 days

Cutover Planning 56 days
Cutover planning kick off meeting 1 day
Cutover Planning 30 days
Build cutover checklist 10 days
Review and Revise cutover checklist 10 days
Create cutover schedule 5 days

Go Live and Readiness Tracking 27 days
Develop draft readiness and metrics and performance tar 10 days
Review metrics and targets with key stakeholders 10 days
Gain Signoff of readiness metrics 5 days
Hold readiness meetings with stakeholders 1 day
Present Readiness status for Go-No Go decision 1 day

Communication Plan 30 days
Create Communication Plan 20 days
Communication Plan Sign off 5 days
Determine End User Communications 5 days

Requirements 345 days
Application and Functionality 345 days

Cogsdale Detailed Walkthrough Through Document (DV 121 days
Develop D\NT Report 60 days
Review DWT Report 15 days
Revise DWT Report 10 days
Sign off DWT Report 5 days

Reports 30 days

Fri 07/06/13 715
Fri 21/06/13 716
Fri 28/06/13 717
Fri 25/04/14
Mon 06/01/1’
Wed 01/01/14 1128SS

Thu 02/01/14 Thu 02/01/14 721
Fri 03/01/14 Mon 06/01/14 722
Tue 07/01/14 Fri 14/02/14
Tue 07/01/14 Wed 08/01/14 723
Thu 09/01/14 Fri 10/01/14 725
Mon 13/01/14 Fri 14/02/14 726
Mon 24/03/1~ Fri 25/04/14
Mon 24/03/14 Fri 04/04/14
Mon 07/04/14 Fri 11/04/14
Mon 14/04/14 Fri 25/04/14
Wed 02/10/1~ Wed 18/12/1~
Wed 02/10/13 Wed 02/10/13 11O2SS
Thu 03/10/13 Wed 13/11/13733
Thu 14/11/13 Wed 27/11/13 734
Thu 28/11/13 Wed 11/12/13 735
Thu 12/12/13 Wed 18/12/13 736
Thu 19/12/13 Tue 28/01/14
Thu 19/12/13 Fri 03/01/14 737
Mon 06/01/14 Fri 17/01/14 739
Mon 20/01/14 Fri 24/01/14 740
Mon 27/01/14 Mon 27/01/14 741
Tue 28/01/14 Tue 28/01/14 742
Fri 20/12/13 Mon 03/02/1’
Fri 20/12/13 Mon 20/01/14
Tue 21/01/14 Mon 27/01/14
Tue 28/01/14 Mon 03/02/14
Thu 06/09/12 Wed 01/01/1Z
Thu 06/09/12 Wed 01/01/1’
Thu 06/09/12 Thu 21/02/13
Thu 06/09/12 Wed 28/11/12
Fri 11/01/13 Thu 31/01/13
Fri 01/02/13 Thu 14/02/13 752
Fri 15/02/13 Thu 21/02/13 753
Fri 22/02/13 Thu 04/04/13

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Forecast go- live impacts of conversion and post conversi
Communicate Impacts to Stakeholders & Target Groups

Finish Predecessors

Mon 27/05/13
Mon 10/06/13
Mon 24/06/13
Tue 24/12/13
Tue 24/12/13
Tue 24/12/13

1221FS-8 w~
729
730

1262FS-5 m~
745
746
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